






TIerra DeL fuego

Open Jazz Feel
Intro:

C-Sheet

Komp.: Jim Odgren
Recorded on: Gary Burton, Pictrure This (ECM)
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Swing! Double Time Feel (Walking)15         

         


Gm7

 
C7

 
Bbm7

 
Eb7

 
Ab^


Abm7


Db7


Gb^
   A7áÆ



Back To Open Jazz Feel!19 
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